TechnoParts
Electronic Systems & Electro Technical Equipment
TechnoParts   –   Electronic Systems & Electro Technical Equipment                                technoparts@totalparts.pt
THERM-12V-RED
5 ~ 12 Vdc / – 50 ~ 110 °C Thermometer
Features:
Temperature indicator with LED display
Application:
Car, pool, aquarium, terrarium, vivarium, water tanks,
refrigerators, heating and cooling systems,
industrial equipment and other temperature measuring.
Specifications:
Measuring range: -50 ~ 110 °c
Measurement accuracy: 0.1
Dimensions: 48 x 29 x 21mm, L x W x H (not including mounting ears)
Supply voltage: DC5V ~ 12V (limit voltage 15V, exceeding will burn)
Current: 18MA
Refresh rate: 200MS / sec
Display colour: Red
Working environment: -40 °c ~ 65 °c
IN-DOOR USE ONLY!